
6th Form Generic Exam Timetable Summer 2025 

Date Start Len Board 
Component 
Code 

Component Title Level 

TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31708H01 Engineering Product Design and Manuf BTNG/B 

Fri 02 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 

Fri 02 May 09:50 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 

Thu 08 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1A Bus Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B 

Fri 09 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1B Bus Developing A Marketing Campaign BTNG/B 

Mon 12 May 09:00 01:30 RSA 584001 ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT CAMX/ID3 

Mon 12 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01 H & SC L3 Human Lifespan Development BTNG/B 

Mon 12 May 13:00 01:30 RSA 582701 PE Cam Tech L3 : U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ CAMX/EC3 

Tue 13 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 

Wed 14 May 13:00 03:00 AQA 7707/1 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 

Thu 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE/9FC 

Thu 15 May 13:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 Bus Admin Btec L3 Personal and Business Finance BTNG/B 

Thu 15 May 13:00 01:30 RSA 584002 ID3IT : U2 Global Information CAMX/ID3 

Thu 15 May 13:00 01:00 RSA 582703 PE Cam Tech L3 : U3 Sports Organise & Develop CAMX/EC3 

Fri 16 May 09:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE A290U10-1 Psychology Component 1 PAST2PRESENT GCE/A 

Fri 16 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 H & SC L3 Working in Health and Social Care BTNG/B 

Mon 19 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A200U10-1 Sociology Component 1 Socialisation GCE/A 

Mon 19 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31494H01 Health & Sc Enquiries Into Current Research in H BTNG/B 

Mon 19 May 13:00 02:00 OCR H409/01 Media Studies: Media Messages Wtn GCE/A 

Mon 19 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 40892M01 UPS Government and the Protective BTNG/B 

Tue 20 May 09:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1C Applied Science Chemistry BTNG/B 

Tue 20 May 13:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1B Applied Science Biology BTNG/B 

Wed 21 May 09:00 02:15 WJEC/GCE A290U20-1 Psychology Component 2 Investigating GCE/A 

Wed 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 40888M01 UPS Behaviour and Discipline in the Unif BTNG/B 

Wed 21 May 13:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1P Applied Science Physics BTNG/B 

Wed 21 May 13:00 01:00 RSA 584003 ID3IT : U3 Cyber Security CAMX/ID3 

Thu 22 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7707/2 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 

Thu 22 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31706H01 Engineering Principles BTNG/B 

Thu 22 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 

Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1EN0 01 Eng Lang Fiction & Imag.Writing GCSE/9FC 

Fri 23 May 09:00 02:30 OCR Y318/01 Hist A: Russia & Its Rulers Wrtn GCE/B 



 

Date Start Len Board 
Component 
Code 

Component Title Level 

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE/9FC 

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:45 
WJEC/
GCE 

A200U20-1 
Sociology COMPONENT2 Methods En-
quiry 

GCE/A 

Wed 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 

Wed 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H640/01 
Maths B [Mei] : Pure Mthmtc Mchnc 
Wtn 

GCE/A 

Thu 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H409/02 Media Studies: Evolving Media Wtn GCE/A 

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 02:05 
EDEXL/
GCSE 

1EN0 02 Eng Lang Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing GCSE/9FC 

Fri 06 Jun 13:00 01:30 OCR Y105/01 
Hist A: Eng 1445-1509: Lnc Yrk Hny 
Wtn 

GCE/B 

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 02:15 
WJEC/
GCE 

A290U30-1 Psychology Component 3 Real World GCE/A 

Tue 10 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A 

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F GCSE/9FC 

Thu 12 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR Y221/01 Hist A: Dmcrcy & Dctrshps Grmny Wrtn GCE/B 

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H640/02 Maths B [Mei] : Pure Mthmtcs Stats Wtn GCE/A 

Fri 13 Jun 13:00 02:30 
WJEC/
GCE 

A200U30-1 Sociology Component 3 Power & Strat GCE/A 

Tue 17 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A 

Thu 19 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 

Thu 19 Jun 13:00 02:00 OCR H640/03 
Maths B [Mei] : Pure Mthmtcs Comp 
Wtn 

GCE/A 

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn GCE/A 
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